
PACHET MATERIALE DE INSTALATII

I.D.: 102147309

Data publicarii	30.08.24	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.418,07 RON - 1.418,07 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB 933 16x60 00001278 BUC 30.00 3.19 95.80 2 PIULITA-16 0000199 BUC 30.00 0.67 20.17 3 TEAVA PE 63 PALPLAST PN10 2221 ML 10.00 10.50 105.04 4 BUTELIE GAZ butan / propan 330GR 43351 BUC 1.00 15.04 15.04 5 TEU ELECTROFUZIUNE pe d.63 14287 BUC 2.00 49.58 99.16 6 ADAPTOR FLANSA INJECTAT D 63 12297 BUC 6.00 16.39 98.32 7 COT ELECTROFUZIUNE D.63 45 GRADE 31953 BUC 2.00 54.62 109.24 8 MUFA ELECTROFUZIUNE PE100 SDR17 PN10 D.063 14431 BUC 6.00 15.13 90.76 9 COT EF D.063 90 GRADE 12316 BUC 4.00 42.02 168.07 10 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT DN 50/d.63 12845 BUC 4.00 4.96 19.83 11 ROBINET RETINER CU BILA SI FLANSE PN 10 / 16 DN 50 49291 BUC 2.00 298.32 596.64
Total valoare 1,418.07
